
 

 
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
 

Michelle Butler, Esq., NIGP-CPP, CPPO, CPCM, Chief Procurement Officer 
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Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, August 27, 
2025 Sign-In Sheet 

       Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

K Bass 

Construction, Inc. 

David Latham 870-772-7216 david@beltinc.com Prime  N Yes 2025-098-ITB 

AstraGroup LLC Kathryn Wright 770-992-9300 astraestimating@astragroupinc.co

m 

Prime N Undecided N/A 

3H&3H Kristina Woo 470-557-2636 Kristina.woo@3h3h.net Prime N Yes                                           
2025-055-RFP 

American Prestige Rita Dannenberg 470-659-6216 Rita_d@americanprestigegroups.c

om 

Prime  N Yes 2025-109-ITB 

Rockdale Pipeline, 

Inc. 

Charlotte Garrett 678-618-2959 cgarrett@rockdalepipeline.com Prime  N Yes 2025-098-ITB 

Georgia Sewer and 

Storm LLC 

Danielle Remely 470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com Undecided  Y Undecided  2025-070-ITB 



 

Nottage, LLC Mark Maceo 

Haywood 

336-408-9307 info@nottagellc.com Subcontractor Y Undecided  N/A 

EdTech 

Integrations, LLC. 

Tamaura Jones 678-466-0366 edtechintegrations@gmail.com Prime  N Yes 2025-055-RFP 

K Bass 

Construction, Inc. 

Bill Geiser 817-505-8213 bill@beltinc.com Prime  N Yes 2025-098-ITB 

Vanguard 

Commercial 

Flooring 

Emmanuel 

Alvarez 

678-650-3400 emmanuel@vanguard-cf.com N/A Y Yes 2025-055-RFP 

Kemi Construction 

Company 

Yuliza Contreras 404-668-9679 ycontreras@kemiconstruction.co

m 

Prime  Y Yes 2025-098-ITB 

Legacy Command 

Solutions 

Marques Johnson 843-934-4338 mjoh216@gmail.com Prime  Y Yes 2025-055-RFP 

Lewis Contracting 

Services 

Jennifer Williams 404-482-3833 jwilliams@lewiscontractingservic

es.com 

Prime  Y Yes                                           
2025-098-ITB 

RemLe Cleaning 

Services 

Rebecca Le 470-413-4060 remlecleaning@gmail.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

Strack Inc Jeremy Free 770-969-1591 jfree@strackinc.com Prime  N Yes 2025-098-ITB 

Integrated 

Construction 

Management, Inc. 

Trinity Mintz 404-267-3733 trinitymintz@icmworks.com Subcontractor Y Undecided  2025-098-ITB 

Strack, Inc. Tim Dunn 770-969-1591 timd@strackinc.com Prime  N Yes                                           
2025-098-ITB 



 

Facility 

Maintenance & 

Services Group 

Lawanda Brown 678-770-9474 tonyw@facilitymsg.com Prime  Y Undecided  N/A 

Dokun 

Technologies LLC 

Solomon 

Adedokun 

678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Undecided  Y Yes N/A 

Amarican Facility 

Service 

Jon Angel 770-722-8204 Jangel@amfacility.com Prime  N Yes 2025-055-RFP 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

Corine G Walker 770-841-9315 

Cell 678-894-

1969 

corine@rkreeves.com Undecided  Y Yes 2025-070-ITB 

J&B Construction 

Services USA Inc 

Mya White 813-367-0880 hannielle@jb-construction-

inc.com 

Prime  N Yes 2025-055-RFP 

RemLe Cleaning 

Services LLC 

Rebecca Le 470-413-4060 remlecleaning@gmail.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

Free 2 B 

Enterprises LLC 

Twyla Rollins 404-827-8522 Twyla@free2bllc.com Undecided  Y Yes N/A 

Thalle 

Construction Co 

Tyler Mathis 828-855-4741 quotes@thalle.com Prime  N Yes 2025-098-ITB 

Family Lawn 

Services 

Mela Lovett 770-614-9167 info@familylawnservices.com Prime  Y Yes 2025-055-RFP 

Jewel of the South 

Inc 

Carisa Shannon 770-679-5481 Carisa@jewelofthesouth.us Undecided  Y Yes   2025-070-ITB 

Owens Realty 

Services 

Lila Owens 407-782-0965 lowens@owensrealtyservices.com Prime  N Yes 2025-055-RFP 



 

Ascending Global 

Networks, LLC 

Michelle 

Williams 

770-568-8415 Mwilliams@ascendingglobalnetw

orks.com 

Prime  N Yes N/A 

Askew cleaning 

and restoration 

Latrice Askew 404-984-9291 Latrice.askew@yahoo.com Prime  N Yes 2025-055-RFP 

Polished shine 

cleaning Solutions 

Justin Utley 404-798-3790 Jutley08@live.com Prime  Y Yes 2025-055-RFP 

All-Star Fire LLC  Danny Partain 404-539-8938 dpartain@all-starfire.com Prime  N Yes N/A 

Engiron Solutions 

LLC 

Jonathan Reeves 770-314-4403 Engiron@rkreeves.com Undecided  Y Undecided  2025-098-ITB 

Business 

Technical 

Services, LLC 

Johnny Smith 404-232-6687 jsmith@bts-consulting.biz Subcontractor Y N/A N/A 

Pretty House 

Company, LLC 

Karen Clarke 678-558-5250 Kclarke@prettyhousecompany.co

m 

Subcontractor Y Yes 2025-055-RFP 

ELB Cleaning 

Service 

Robin Wilson 478-978-7029 elbcleaningservice@yahoo.com Prime  N Yes 2025-055-RFP 

Focused Scholars Theresa Williams 317-218-4258 theresa@focusedscholars.org Prime N Yes N/A 

Harlem Nights 

Holdings 

Sheila Nelloms, 

Slyvester Nelloms 

678-478-9666 Sheilanelloms13@gmail.com Prime Y Yes N/A 

 
 

 
Solicitations announced:    



 

               2025-070-ITB Indefinite Quantities Water 
                                          2025-055-RFP Commercial Janitorial Services 
                                          2025-098-ITB Consent Decree Trunks                          
                                            
                                            
                                            
    
    
                 
                 
 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


